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Across
2. sodium hydrogen
carbonate helps regulate pH

4. isopropyl alcohol

6. magnesium sulfate
12. hydrochloric acid
13. carbon

16. mercury

17. potassium nitrate
18. methyl alcohol
20. sodium thiosulfate

22. sodium tetraborate
decahydrate

24, silicon dioxide

25. hydrogen peroxide is used

to remove stains
26.
27.
28.

calcium carbonate
iron disulfide

29. calcium hydroxide
30. ethanol

Down

1. potassium chloride

3. lead (Il) sulfide

5. potassium carbonate

calcium sulfate dihydrate

7. sucrose

8. sodium hydroxide

9. sodium carbonate

10.
11.
14.
15.
19.
21.
23.

decahydrate

sulfur

dinitrogen oxide
calcium carbonate
dichlorodifluoromethane
calcium oxide

sodium chloride
ammonium chloride
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